
TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AX SERIES 2019 RD 3

7/04/2019
Run 5  Hats

245.20820 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX F2 0 0 83.883 0 82.316 0 83.111 0 82.002 0 1 180.89 0

246.73819 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 0 0 86.155 1 82.964 0 82.685 0 81.517 1 2 281.089 0

248.18333 Corey Aldridge Subaru WRX F1 0 0 86.504 2 83.614 0 86.034 0 82.938 0 3 181.631 0

252.50614 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 0 0 85.37 2 86.081 0 85.483 0 82.797 0 4 284.226 0

252.79917 Stacey Elson Subaru WRX F1 0 0 86.157 1 85.144 0 84.426 0 84.595 0 5 383.778 0

255.9279 Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 88.763 0 85.189 0 86.053 0 84.685 0 6 10

256.68331 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 J2 0 0 94.299 0 88.174 0 86.599 0 84.995 0 7 185.089 0

256.82962 Rod Hall Laser I 0 0 91.526 0 87.22 0 86.46 0 85.266 0 8 185.103 0

257.05511 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline D 0 0 89.595 0 86.182 0 86.691 0 84.182 0 9 187.104 0

257.682147 Ken Rowland Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 89.905 0 86.079 0 86.845 0 87.711 0 10 484.758 0

258.36227 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J3 0 0 91.784 0 88.282 0 87.218 0 86.397 0 11 184.747 0

258.4834 Sam Rozitis Mirage A 0 0 88.57 0 87.99 0 87.336 0 85.475 0 12 285.672 0

258.53221 Richard Gay Gemini H 0 0 89.555 0 86.085 0 85.632 0 86.815 0 13 187.334 0

260.61618 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F1 0 0 89.712 0 88.579 0 89.019 0 86.276 0 14 585.761 0

261.26722 Reg Johnson Galant I 0 0 89.898 0 84.36 0 87.009 0 96.38 1 15 286.136 1

262.47415 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 92.661 0 89.019 0 89.207 0 87.875 0 16 685.58 0

262.868 Steve Cole Alfa 147 B 0 0 92.154 0 90.89 0 87.845 0 87.54 0 17 187.475 0

265.6213 Sean Joyson Lancer B 0 0 91.415 0 94.933 0 89.307 0 88.649 0 18 287.665 0

267.771 Drew Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 90.038 0 91.426 0 89.395 0 88.337 0 19 3211.778 0

268.65712 Ben Davis Peugeot 504 D 0 0 92.176 0 89.835 1 91.621 0 88.525 0 20 288.511 0

271.5952 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 0 0 93.839 0 90.788 0 91.248 0 90.392 0 21 490.415 0

271.95710 Josh Gay Gemini D 0 0 90.28 1 91.38 0 89.852 1 88.422 0 22 392.155 0

272.33234 Scott Hunter Corona B 0 0 97.218 0 93.068 0 91.345 0 90.663 0 23 390.324 0

276.4376 Gerry Justus Toyota Corolla C 0 0 93.604 0 103.902 0 90.883 1 92.176 0 24 190.657 0

279.14424 Dylan Simonis Gemini I 0 0 97.519 2 92.019 0 91.538 0 97.034 0 25 395.587 0

283.51326 Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle S1 J3 0 0 101.538 0 96.635 0 95.714 0 94.655 0 26 293.144 0
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283.94825 Nathan Rozitis Mirage J3 0 0 106.96 0 96.247 0 94.658 0 95.254 1 27 393.043 0

283.9545 Jason Allen SS Ute B 0 0 94.102 0 95.129 0 91.839 1 96.456 0 28 494.723 0

285.14230 Bek Cole Alfa 147 L 0 0 107.094 0 99.076 0 98.178 0 94.034 0 29 192.93 0

285.90229 Jack Murley Corona J2 0 0 106.184 0 98.273 0 96.291 0 94.513 0 30 295.098 0

293.2327 John Tonks Lancer C 0 0 100.179 0 118.433 0 119.254 1 98.409 0 31 294.644 0

298.54113 Zac Pendleton Nissan Skyline D 0 0 99.453 0 99.454 0 109.858 1 99.634 0 32 4102.761 0

304.03532 Aidan Aldridge Subaru WRX F1 0 0 113.454 0 106.229 0 105.769 0 100.461 0 33 797.805 0

418.3228 Matthew Tonks Lancer J2 0 0 163.608 0 149.206 0 146.15 0 138.888 0 34 3133.282 0
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A0-1800cc Standard

255.9279 Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 85.189 0 86.053 0 84.685 0 6 188.763 0

258.4834 Sam Rozitis Mirage A 0.000 0 0 87.99 0 87.336 0 85.475 0 12 288.57 85.672 0

267.7701 Drew Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 91.426 0 89.395 0 88.337 0 19 390.038 211.778 0

271.5952 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 0.000 0 0 90.788 0 91.248 0 90.392 0 21 493.839 90.415 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

262.8608 Steve Cole Alfa 147 B 0.000 0 0 90.89 0 87.845 0 87.54 0 17 192.154 87.475 0

265.6213 Sean Joyson Lancer B 0.000 0 0 94.933 0 89.307 0 88.649 0 18 291.415 87.665 0

272.33234 Scott Hunter Corona B 0.000 0 0 93.068 0 91.345 0 90.663 0 23 397.218 90.324 0

283.9545 Jason Allen SS Ute B 0.000 0 0 95.129 0 91.839 1 96.456 0 28 494.102 94.723 0

C0-1800cc Modified

276.4376 Gerry Justus Toyota Corolla C 0.000 0 0 103.902 0 90.883 1 92.176 0 24 193.604 90.657 0

293.2327 John Tonks Lancer C 0.000 0 0 118.433 0 119.254 1 98.409 0 31 2100.179 94.644 0

DOver 1800cc Modified

257.05511 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline D 0.000 0 0 86.182 0 86.691 0 84.182 0 9 189.595 87.104 0

268.65712 Ben Davis Peugeot 504 D 0.000 0 0 89.835 1 91.621 0 88.525 0 20 292.176 88.511 0

271.95710 Josh Gay Gemini D 0.000 0 1 91.38 0 89.852 1 88.422 0 22 390.28 92.155 0

298.54113 Zac Pendleton Nissan Skyline D 0.000 0 0 99.454 0 109.858 1 99.634 0 32 499.453 102.761 0
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FFour Wheel Drive Standard

248.18333 Corey Aldridge Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 2 83.614 0 86.034 0 82.938 0 3 186.504 81.631 0

252.50614 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 2 86.081 0 85.483 0 82.797 0 4 285.37 84.226 0

252.79917 Stacey Elson Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 1 85.144 0 84.426 0 84.595 0 5 386.157 83.778 0

257.682147 Ken Rowland Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 86.079 0 86.845 0 87.711 0 10 489.905 84.758 0

260.61618 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 0.000 0 0 88.579 0 89.019 0 86.276 0 14 589.712 85.761 0

262.47415 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 89.019 0 89.207 0 87.875 0 16 692.661 85.58 0

304.03532 Aidan Aldridge Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 106.229 0 105.769 0 100.461 0 33 7113.454 97.805 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

245.20820 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 82.316 0 83.111 0 82.002 0 1 183.883 80.89 0

246.73819 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 1 82.964 0 82.685 0 81.517 1 2 286.155 81.089 0

HHistoric Plated

258.53221 Richard Gay Gemini H 0.000 0 0 86.085 0 85.632 0 86.815 0 13 189.555 87.334 0

ISpecials

256.82962 Rod Hall Laser I 0.000 0 0 87.22 0 86.46 0 85.266 0 8 191.526 85.103 0

261.26722 Reg Johnson Galant I 0.000 0 0 84.36 0 87.009 0 96.38 1 15 289.898 86.136 1

279.14424 Dylan Simonis Gemini I 0.000 0 2 92.019 0 91.538 0 97.034 0 25 397.519 95.587 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

256.68331 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 J2 0.000 0 0 88.174 0 86.599 0 84.995 0 7 194.299 85.089 0

285.90229 Jack Murley Corona J2 0.000 0 0 98.273 0 96.291 0 94.513 0 30 2106.184 95.098 0

418.32028 Matthew Tonks Lancer J2 0.000 0 0 149.206 0 146.15 0 138.888 0 34 3163.608 133.282 0
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J3Juniors 16-18 Years

258.36227 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J3 0.000 0 0 88.282 0 87.218 0 86.397 0 11 191.784 84.747 0

283.51326 Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle S J3 0.000 0 0 96.635 0 95.714 0 94.655 0 26 2101.538 93.144 0

283.94825 Nathan Rozitis Mirage J3 0.000 0 0 96.247 0 94.658 0 95.254 1 27 3106.96 93.043 0

LLadies

285.14230 Bek Cole Alfa 147 L 0.000 0 0 99.076 0 98.178 0 94.034 0 29 1107.094 92.93 0
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